

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

FD-2021 (Restoration work)
Prinam schod / Pahasi to Prinam schod Got
Tola pahasi

988822A

Kursakarate

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2319

प्रमाणित किम माता है कि उक्त मापी
 कुल में मशीन द्वारा कैंसिल कुल
 -50 (पचास) पन्ने हैं, तथा यह
 मापी कुल की कैंसिल कुल, 100
 को कैंसिल किया (70. कुल (कैंसिल) के
 माप में निम्न डेम माता है)


 01/07/24

Executive Engineer
 RWD (Works) Division


 27/10/24

Issued to JE. Kussakanta


 01/07/24



Schedule PLV-Form No. 134

ARARITA DIVISION
Kussakanta SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2319

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Felling of loam sand & binding from 1000 ft. do all comp jobs Qty 667.02 m ³ vide TMB P-3/4 Qty 306.90 m ³ vide TMB P-4/2 BA 925 77 m ³ @ 54.42/m ³ → 502068.00					
2. Labour for cutting 62mm to 75mm dis 600 pte. do all comp jobs Qty 407.75 m vide TMB P-1/1 @ 55.40/m ——— ₹ 22589.00					
3. Labour for fixing & fixing 62mm to 75mm dis 600 pte. do all comp jobs Qty 407.75 m vide TMB P-1/2 @ 30.87/m ——— ₹ 12587.20					
4. Supply of EC Bags filling					

of loam sand. do all comp jobs Qty 10731.00 m vide TMB P-2/3 Qty 4136.6 m vide TMB P-4/1 BA 14867 m ³ @ 38.03/m ³ → 565392.00					
5. Supply of carriage of bags Sals. do all comp jobs Qty 287.72 m vide TMB P-3/5 Qty 148.50 m vide TMB P-4/3 Total 416.22 m ³ @ 2168.72/m ³ → 902872.00					
6. Supply of 2 carriage of dune pipe 1000 mm dia. do all comp jobs Qty 5.0 m vide TMB P-2/4 @ 4425.07/m ——— ₹ 22125.00 Total — ₹ 2027434.00 Add 12% GST. ₹ 243292.00 Add 1% L. (23) ₹ 202742.00 Add S. Free 10% ₹ 64718.00					
Continuation BA - 23557192					

[illegible]

Aug 1944					
----------	--	--	--	--	--